      Mounting detail
Ø0.75”
Ø0.47”
1.97”
6.3”
 3.94”
12.99”
17.72”

UMS-31135-SWMB
IK07 : Impact Resistant (Vandal Resistant)
Ordering Example : UMS - 31135 - HPS-50w - 120v - Options
Mustang 1 small wall area light Type II
Rev: 11/13
Physical Data
Length: 21.57”
(For More Lamp options including LED, please Consult the Catalogue,
   Website or Contact The Ligman Lighting Factory)
Lamp
HPS-ED17 50w
Weight: 21.6 lbs
Height: 5.91”
Voltage  (Please Specify)
     120V
     277V
     Other ___________
Options  (Please Specify)
     F - Frosted Lens
     C - Clear Lens
(Please Specify)     Color
     01-Black - RAL 9011                        02-  Dark Grey - RAL 7043
     03-White - RAL 9003
     05-Matt Silver - RAL 9006
     06-Bronze - RAL 6014
01 02 03 04 05 06
04 - Metallic Silver - RAL 9006
07-  Custom - RAL __________
TYPE:             NOTE:
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.
Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
QUANTITY:
6.22”
80 o
80 o
Mounting detail
for adjustable arm
5.43”
3.94”
Ø0.24”
SAM - Small Adjustable Arm